SCOPE
Simple Solution for Dielectric Withstand Testing of Insulation
Hi-Pot Testers
HPT Series
HPT
The Product
The Measurement

HPT 50D - 50kV - -
HPT 50C 35kV 50kV - -
Series Voltage Output Type Type Code Final Model Name
HPT
50kV AC A HPT 50A
50kV DC D HPT 50D
50kV DC & 35kV AC AC & DC Both C HPT 50C
SCOPE
Scope of Supply
Items HPT xxA HPT xxD HPT xxC
Control Unit As per Order
HV Unit As per Order
Combined HV and Control Unit As per Order
3m long HV Output Cable with Lug at instrument end - - 1 No
3m long HV Output Cable with Plug at instrument end 1 No 1 No -
3m long Operational Earthing Cable with Lug at
instrument end
- - 1 No
5m long Master Earthing Cable 1 Set 1 Set 1 Set
3m long Mains Supply Cable 1 No 1 No 1 No
3m long Communication Cable
(Applicable for Separate Control Unit)
1 No 1 No 1 No
HVAC Connection Rod NA NA 1 No
HVDC Connection Rod NA NA 1 No
Corona Ring with ball NA NA 1 No
Test Lead Set (as per Order Code) with Carrying Case 1 Set 1 Set 1 Set
Factory Test & Calibration Report 1 No 1 No 1 No
Operation Manual 1 No 1 No 1 No
Spare Fuses 1 Set 1 Set 1 Set
HPT
TMSD-EN-M01-V1.0 AI3
Test Lead Set Confi guration
Description
Test Lead Set Confi guration
3m TLS 5m TLS 10m TLS
1 x HV Output Cable 3m 5m 10m
1 x Operational Earthing Cable (For HPT xxC) 3m 5m 10m
1 x Mains Input Cable 3m 5m 5m
1 x Master Earthing Cable 5m 5m 10m
1 x Communication Cable 3m 3m 3m
Ordering Code
10 W 1 N N N F F 3 R I N
F F
nnn
X